
PLEASE DO NOT HESITATE TO ASK IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR ANY REQUEST

FO O D S DR I N KS
SPA REINE 20cl

SPA SPARKLING 20cl

SPA ORANGE 20cl

SPA LEMON 20cl

SPA LEMON CACTUS 20cl

FRUIT JUICE SKIPPER 
COKE 50cl

COKE ZERO 50cl

OASIS TROPICAL 50cl

ICE TEA 50cl
REDBULL 25cl

MULLED WINE
HOT CHOCOLATE
LOST LAGER BREWDOG 44cl

BLACK ANGUS BURGERS 
BURGER CHEDDAR, TOMATOES, PICKLES, ONIONS, ICEBERG LETTUCE, SAUCE PETROL

BURGER SAVOYARD BEAUFORT , TOMATOES, PICKLES, ONIONS, ICEBERG LETTUCE, 
PEPPER SAUCE 

TRUFFLE BURGER TOMATOES, PICLES, ONIONS, ICEBERG LETTUCE, 
BLACK TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE 

VEGGIE BURGER TOMATOES, PICKLES, ONIONS, ICEBERG LETTUCE, SAUCE PETROL

12,5 €

SLICE OF PIZZA  
MARGHERITA
CHORIZO
CHEESE FROM ALPAGE GOAT, BEAUFORT AND ABONDANCE

7,5 €

SANDWICHES 
CHICKEN MARINATED AND GRILLED FRESH HERBED MAYONNAISE , PICKLES 

AND RAW VEGETABLES

CLUB HAM, BEAUFORT, SALAD, TOMATOES, PICKLES, MAYO ∣ MUSTARD

TUNA & MAYO CHIVES, PICKLESAND RAW VEGETABLES
STRACCIATELLA TOMATOES, PARMESAN, HERB PESTO, SALAD AND ROASTED GRAINS

8 €

HOT-DOG
PLAIN
SAUERKRAUT
CARAMELISED ONIONS

6,5 €

SOUP OF THE DAY BREAD & BUTTER 6,5 €

FRIES HOMEMADE WITH SAUCE 6 €

SA U C ES
MAYO, KETCHUP, MUSTARD, ANDALOUSE, TARTARE, TRUFFLE

DE S S ERTS
5 €WAFFLES FROM LIÈGE

ICE CREAM & SWEETS 
TWIX ∣ SNICKERS ∣ HARIBO, …
MAGNUM VANILLA ∣ ALMOND
ICE CREAM CONE CHOCOLATE ∣ STRAWBERRY
CALIPPO
SNICKERS ICE CREAM 
BOUNTY ICE CREAM

3,5 €

3 €
3 €
4 €
4 €
4 €
4 €
5 €
5 €
5 €
5 €
6 €
4 €
3 €
5 €

5 €CREPES
SUGAR
CHOCOLATE
BLUEBERRIES

VAT INCLUDED 5,5%
ALCOHOL 20%


